
• 3000K Color Temperature
• 120-277V input drivers linkable up to 96 watts
• Dimmable at 120V using ELV
• 3/8” tall profile
• CRI 90+
• Suitable for Dry location
• ETL cETL

LUMENS
INIT.
210
420
840
1260
1680

DEL
180
360
720
1080
1440

BULB TYPE
(1) 3W PCB LED (Integrated)
(1) 6W PCB LED (Integrated)
(1) 12W PCB LED (Integrated)
(1) 18W PCB LED (Integrated)
(1) 24W PCB LED (Integrated)

DIMMABLECRI
90+
90+
90+
90+
90+

MAX OAH
0.25”
0.25”
0.25”
0.25”
0.25”

MIN OAH
0.25”
0.25”
0.25”
0.25”
0.25”

BP Width
1.90”
1.90”
1.90”
1.90”
1.90”

3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K

Triac CL
Triac CL
Triac CL
Triac CL
Triac CL

COLOR
TEMP.

24V
24V
24V
24V
24V

INPUT
VOLTAGE

COUNTERMAX MX-L-120-SL I  UNDERCABINET SL
88900 / 88901 / 88902 / 88903 / 88904
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EASTERN DISTRIBUTION CENTER
4200 SHIRLEY DR. I ATLANTA, GA 30336
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Job Name  :
Job Type     :
Quantity     :
Comments :

DIMENSION
6”L x 4.5”W x 0.25”H 
12”L x 4.5”W x 0.25”H 
24”L x 4.5”W x 0.25”H 
36”L x 4.5”W x 0.25”H 
48”L x 4.5”W x 0.25”H  

MODEL
88900
88901
88902
88903
88904

MODEL
88900
88901
88902
88903
88904

0.33 LB
1.10 LB
1.87 LB
2.10 LB
2.87 LB

HANGING
WEIGHT

MEASUREMENTS

LAMPING

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Switch between 3 color temperatures: 4000K, 3000K, and 2700K. All in a 90 CRI for accurate color rendering. The 3K 
has a patented gimbal designed to allow light to be directed where desired as well as a patented LED strip for even 
light distribution.

ADDITIONAL:
RATED LIFE: 40,000 Hours
OPERATING TEMP: -20º C (-4º), 40ºC (104ºF)
PHOTOMETRIC: Report Found Online 

MATERIAL:
Aluminum

AVAILABLE SIZE:
6” | 12” | 24” | 36” | 48”

FINISHES OPTIONS:
White (WT)

Bronze (BZ)

Always consult a qualified electrician before installing any lighting product

RATINGS:
ETL cETL
Dry Location
Energy Star

LW

H


